providing services according to this plan for more than 5 years and it has worked extremely well for 
HACA residents and communities and helps to keep overall pest control spending low. 

All the Tier 3 properties include chemical bed bug treatments at no additional cost. 
For all Tier 2 properties, the chemical bed bug treatment cost is $155.00 per treatment (one hundred 
fifty-five dollars) regardless of unit size. 

If there is any additional information you need to consider our proposal , please do not hesitate to contact 
me any time at patrick@heatwavepest.com or 512.586.1670. 

~ Heat Wave 

Lot 3 Addendum: 
Thermal Bed Bug Treatment Pricing (all properties)

[...]

Note: 

Example: 

HACA 

HACA 

HACA 

HACA 

HACA 

AMP-04 

AMP-05/06 

AMP-07 

Amounts shown shall be shown as both figure and written forms. In case of discrepancy between the 

written amount and the figure, the written amount will govern . 

$123.45 per MONTH {One Hundred Twenty-Three Dollars and Forty-Five Cents per MONTH) 

Commercial Properties 

Address Sq. Feet Rate Per Treatment 

Administration Building -- Main 113,373 

1124 South IH-35 

Austin TX, 78704 $ 
1100 South IH-35 4,000 

Austin TX, 78704 $ 
205 Chicon Street 4,700

[...]

Authority of the City of Austin , as well as the premises and conditions affecting this work and al l other 

contract documents, I propose to furnish all labor, equipment, and materials necessary to complete the 

work as follows: 

Note: 

Example: 

Amounts shown shall be shown as both figure and written forms . In case of discrepancy between the 

$123.45 per MONTH (One Hundred Twenty-Three Dollars and Forty-Five Cents per MONTH) 

Bed Bug Treatment Per Incident 

0 Bedroom $ See attached Lot 2 Addendum; Tiered Pricing 

1 Bedroom $ See attached Lot 2 Addendum; Tiered Pricing 

2 Bed room $ See attached Lot 2 Addendum; Tiered Pricing